Loan # 7135601 #888# PIF 4/5/94

## RELEASE OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED OR DEED OF TRUST BY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

KNOWN ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS, that DO	VENMUEHLE MORTGAGE CO	OMPANY LP., :	a Delaware
limited partnership (the "Assignor"), whose in consideration of ONE DOLLAR and o does heroby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVE	ther good and valuable BY AND QUITCLAIM	consideration, the receipt of whunto 1.1 NDA K. NOWOTNY,	lch is horoby ack: MARR CED TO	i0173-4982, nowledged,
DONALD P NOWOTNY, 2343	N. GREENVIEW UNI	r 211, chicago, il 60614	}	
and his/her/their/ite sur essors and assigns may have acquired in, through or by that co	s, all of the right, title, i	nterest, claim or demand whatso dated DECEMI		ndersigned
and recorded in the Recerder's Office of	COOK	County, in the State of		19
in Book, on fage	, as Document No.	91666765 together	with all appuries	nances and
privileges thereunto belonging a apportal	ning. A legal descripti	on of the real estate encumbered	i thereby is as fo	llows:
SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION		-		
TAX I.D. 14-32-102-044-1024				
. (	)			
C A A	AMERIA			
$\mathfrak{B}a_0$	(1) (olor)	• \$7172 ¢ €	IAN 5491 05/06	-497688
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Dover attested by the duly authorized officers of as of <u>MAY 2</u> , 199	its general partner and	mpany L.P. has caused these pritis general partner's Corporate	esents to be exc Scal to be herew	cuted and nto affixed
ATTEST:		),		
rea a soul by		POVENMUEHLE MORTGA	GE COMPANY	/ I
		Delawice limited partnership By IO/FNMUERLE MORT corporation, its sole general pa	GAGE, INC., a	
By: Muria Rogers, Its Assistant Sectotary		By: Bernadotte M. Dranell, Its	Long Vice I	President &
	OVO	7'		i de la constantina della cons
STATE OF ILIANOIS	OX 97	'.		(5)
COUNTY OF COOK	The second secon		) /Sc.	Fresident 94 1275 253 253 253
I, Tammy Grens, a Notary Public Bernadette McDonnell, personally known to Dolaware Corporation, general partner of and Marin Rogers, personally known to me he within Instrument, appeared before me and Assistant Secretary, they respectively since and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act and purposes therein set forth.	o me to be the Assistant DOVENMUEHLE MO to be the Assistant See this day in person and a gned and delivered the id caused the corporate	It Vice President of DOVENMUI RTGAGE COMPANY L.P., a Decretary of said Corporation, who everally acknowledged that as successful Instrument of writing as Assets and of said Corporation to be	EHLE MORTGA Inware limited pa se names are sub- ch Assistant Vice esistant Vice Pres thereunic affirm	GE, INC., utnership, scribed to President sident and d. as their
GIVEN under my hand and Notar	ial Seal this2_ day	of NAY, A.D., 19_94	<del></del>	
OFFICIAL SEAL TABIMY ORENS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF IL MY COMMISSION EXPERTS Y	LIMOIG 20-07	Notary Public - Tanniny Gren Commission Expires: 07/23/97	<u>cons</u>	

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

C:\RFK\FORMS\LPSTHDIL.HRG 10/07/29

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property or Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL

THIS MORTOAGE ("Security Instrument") is given on

DECEMBER 12 1991

. The mortgagor is

LINDA K. NOWOTNY MARRIED TO DONALD P. NOWOTNY

("Borrower"), This Security Instrument is given to FIRST FEDERAL OF BLOTH, F.B.A.

which is organized and existing under the laws of united states of america address is 28 HORTH GROVE AVENUE, ELGIN, ILLINOIS 60120

and whose

("Lender"). Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of

SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND AND 00/100

Dollars (U.S. \$ 67,000.00

This debt is evidenced by Be wer's note dated the same date as this Security Instrument ("Note"), which provides for monthly payments, with the full debt, it has paid earlier, due and payable on JANUARY 1 2022 Instrument secures to Lender: (a) any repayment of the debt evidenced by the Note, with interest, and all renewals, extensions and modifications of the Note; (b) the payment of all other sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the security of this Security Instrument; and (c) the performance of Borrower's covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument and the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property located in County, Illinois: COOK

Parcel 1

UNIT NO. 211 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVISIO PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE LIMITED COMMON ELEMENTS IN GREENVIEW PLACE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. (87) 535,542, IN THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL PIN # 14-32-102-044-1024 MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Parcel 2

THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO THE USE OF PARKING SPACE 23 AS A LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN THE AFOREMENTIONED DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME.

which has the address of Illinois

-011(IL) (9101)

2343 NORTH GREENVIEW UNIT 211, CHICAGO ("Property Address"); 60614

|Street, Cuyl,

[Zip Code]

ILLINOIS . Single Family . Fannie Mae/Freddie Mae UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

VMP MONTGAGE FORMS - (213)263-6100 - (800)521-7291

BOX 15

Box 15

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

94407655